3:00

3:05-3:10
3:10-3:30

3:30-3:50

3:50-4:15

4:15-4:30
4:30-4:40
4:40-4:50
4:50

5:00

Lancaster County Clean Water Consortium
Steering December 2, 2015

3:00 pm

Agenda
Call to order, welcome, and guest introductions- Joellyn Warren
Action to be taken: Approval of Minutes from November meeting
Budget Report- Jay Snyder
Outreach and Education
e Newsletter articles — Kristen/Joellyn
e Trainings and Workshops

e MS4 DEP/EPA Webinar wrap-up — Joellyn
e MS4 Education for Elected Officials — Kristen/Joellyn
e Engineer’s roundtable - Cory

Fundraising

e Membership Fee Schedule — Heather
e Membership advertisement to meet MCM public education and outreach (example
attached)

Water Quality/Compliance

Chiques Creek Reenvisioned NFWF grant — Matt Royer/Joellyn
SRBC Chiques Watershed — Kent G

Watershed Action Plans/DEP meeting — Joellyn

Small grant (~$3000) similar to WREN grant for members - Joellyn

Workforce Development

LCCWC application for a Governor’s Award

Email list

New Business

o Keeping our Water at Home Initiative — Mark Gutshall

Adjourn



