## Lancaster County Clean Water Consortium Steering December 2, 2015 3:00 pm Agenda

3:00	Call to order, welcome, and guest introductions- Joellyn Warren
	Action to be taken: Approval of Minutes from November meeting
3:05-3:10	Budget Report- Jay Snyder
3:10-3:30	Outreach and Education
	Newsletter articles – Kristen/Joellyn
	Trainings and Workshops
	<ul> <li>MS4 DEP/EPA Webinar wrap-up – Joellyn</li> <li>MS4 Education for Elected Officials – Kristen/Joellyn</li> <li>Engineer's roundtable - Cory</li> </ul>
3:30-3:50	Fundraising
	<ul> <li>Membership Fee Schedule – Heather</li> <li>Membership advertisement to meet MCM public education and outreach (example attached)</li> </ul>
3:50-4:15	Water Quality/Compliance
	<ul> <li>Chiques Creek Reenvisioned NFWF grant – Matt Royer/Joellyn</li> <li>SRBC Chiques Watershed – Kent G</li> <li>Watershed Action Plans/DEP meeting – Joellyn</li> <li>Small grant (~\$3000) similar to WREN grant for members - Joellyn</li> </ul>
4:15-4:30	Workforce Development
4:30-4:40	LCCWC application for a Governor's Award
4:40-4:50	Email list
4:50	New Business
	Keeping our Water at Home Initiative – Mark Gutshall
5:00	Adjourn